VFD CABLES &
EMC GROUNDING SOLUTIONS
FOR AUTOMATION
866-722-2974 . info@sabcable.com
22
S North America is a focused supplier for the automation, industrial
machinery, medical, high temperature, and robotics industries, providing cable

(Ø min)
Wrenching Flats
Cap
(SW1)
Thread
Diameter
(TD)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Height
(H)
UL
inches mm inches mm inches mm mm mm mm
Metric
EM2-12 M12x1.5 0.118 - 0.256   3.0 - 6.5 0.098   2.5 0.551 14 12 6 22.0 UR
EM2-16 M16x1.5 0.158 - 0.315   4.0 - 8.0 0.118   3.0 0.669 17 16 7 23.0 UR
EM2-16C M16x1.5 0.177 - 0.394   5.0 - 10.0 0.138   3.5 0.787 20 16 6.5 29.0 UR
EM2-20 M20x1.5 0.236 - 0.472   6.0 - 12.0 0.177   4.5 0.866 22 20 8 24.5 UR
EM2-25 M25x1.5 0.394 - 0.551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335   8.5 0.945 24 25 8 28.0 UL
EM2-25C M25x1.5 0.512 - 0.709 13.0 - 18.0 0.413 10.5 1.181 30 25 8 37.5 UL
EM2-32 M32x1.5 0.512 - 0.709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 32 9 32.5 UL
EM2-32C M32x1.5 0.709 - 0.984 18.0 - 25.0 0.551 14.0 1.575 40 32 9 44.0 UL
EM2-40 M40x1.5 0.709 - 0.984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40 40 9 38.0 UL
EM2-40C M40x1.5 0.866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 40 9 52.5 UL
EM2-50 M50x1.5 0.866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 50 9 48.0 UL
EM2-50C M50x1.5 1.063 - 1.734 27.0 - 44.0 1.024 26.0 2.520 64 50 9 54.0 -
EM2-63 M63x1.5 1.340 - 1.734 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64 63 14 53.0 UL
Metric with Long Thread *
EM2-12L M12x1.5 0.118 - 0.256   3.0 - 6.5 0.098   2.5 0.551 14 12 12 22.0 -
EM2-16L M16x1.5 0.158 - 0.315   4.0 - 8.0 0.118   3.0 0.669 17 16 12 23.0 -
EM2-20L M20x1.5 0.236 - 0.472   6.0 - 12.0 0.177   4.5 0.866 22 20 12 24.5 -
EM2-25L M25x1.5 0.394 - 0.551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335   8.5 0.945 24 25 12 28.0 -
EM2-32L M32x1.5 0.512 - 0.709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 32 15 32.5 -
EM2-40L M40x1.5 0.709 - 0.984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40 40 15 38.0 -
EM2-50L M50x1.5 0.866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 50 15 48.0 -
EM2-63L M63x1.5 1.340 - 1.734 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64 63 18 53.0 -
* Long thread version is not NEMA 4X rated
C
M
et

Cap
(SW1)
Thread
Diameter
(TD)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Height
(H)
UL
inches mm inches mm inches mm mm mm mm
PG*
EP2-7 PG 7 0.118 - 0.256 3.0 - 6.5 0.098   2.5 0.551 14 12.5   6.0 22.0 UR
EP2-9 PG 9 0.157 - 0.315 4.0 - 8.0 0.118   3.0 0.669 17 15.2   6.0 23.2 UR
EP2-11 PG 11 0.197 - 0.394  5.0 - 10.0 0.157   4.0 0.787 20 18.6   6.0 26.0 UR
EP2-13 PG 13.5 0.236 - 0.473  6.0 - 12.0 0.197   5.0 0.866 22 20.4   6.5 24.5 UR
EP2-16 PG 16 0.394 - 0.551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335   8.5 0.945 24 22.5   6.5 28.0 UL
EP2-21 PG 21 0.512 - 0.709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 28.3   7.2 32.5 UL
EP2-29 PG 29 0.709 - 0.984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40 37.0   8.0 38.0 UL
EP2-36 PG 36 0.866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 47.0   9.0 48.0 UL
EP2-42 PG 42 1.181 - 1.497 30.0 - 38.0 1.102 28.0 2.283 58 54.0 12.0 48.0 UL
EP2-48 PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64 59.3 14.0 52.4 UL
PG with Long Thread*
EP2-7L PG 7 0.118 - 0.256   3.0 - 6.5 0.098   2.5 0.551 14 12.5   8.0 22.0 -
EP2-9L PG 9 0.157 - 0.315   4.0 - 8.0 0.118   3.0 0.669 17 15.2 10.0 23.2 -
EP2-11L PG 11 0.197 - 0.394   5.0 - 10.0 0.157   4.0 0.787 20 18.6 10.0 26.0 -
EP2-13L PG 13.5 0.236 - 0.473   6.0 - 12.0 0.197   5.0 0.866 22 20.4 10.0 24.5 -
EP2-16L PG 16 0.394 - 0.551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335   8.5 0.945 24 22.5 10.0 28.0 -
EP2-21L PG 21 0.512 - 0.709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 28.3 12.0 32.5 -
EP2-29L PG 29 0.709 - 0.984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40 37.0 12.0 38.0 -
EP2-36L PG 36 0.866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 47.0 14.0 48.0 -
EP2-42L PG 42 1.181 - 1.497 30.0 - 38.0 1.102 28.0 2.283 58 54.0 16.0 48.0 -
EP2-48L PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64 59.3 18.0 52.4 -
NPT
EN2-3/8 NPT 3/8 0.196 - 0.394   5.0 - 10.0 0.157   4.0 0.787 20 17.1 11.5 29.5 UR
EN2-1/2 NPT 1/2 0.236 - 0.472   6.0 - 12.0 0.196   5.0 0.866 22 21.3 13.0 25.5 UL
EN2-3/4R* NPT 3/4 0.354 - 0.630   9.0 - 16.0 0.335   8.5 1.181 30 26.7 13.0 35.5 UL

Ø min-max
Wrenching Flats
Cap
(SW1)
Thread
Diameter
(TD)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Height
(H)
UL
inches mm inches mm inches mm mm mm mm
Metric
EM4-12 M12x1.5 0.118 - 0.256   3.0 - 6.5 0.079 - 0.197   2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14 12.0   6.0 28.0 UR
EM4-16 M16x1.5 0.197 - 0.394   5.0 - 10.0 0.138 - 0.315   3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20 16.0   6.0 33.0 UR
EM4-20 M20x1.5 0.236 - 0.472   6.0 - 12.0 0.177 - 0.394   4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22 20.0   6.0 32.0 UL
EM4-20C M20x1.5 0.295 - 0.551   7.5 - 14.0 0.217 - 0.453   5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24 20.0   8.0 40.0 UL
EM4-25 M25x1.5 0.394 - 0.709 10.0 - 18.0 0.276 - 0.551   7.0 - 14.0 1.181 30 25.0   8.0 43.0 UL
EM4-32 M32x1.5  0.630 - 0.984 16.0 - 25.0 0.472 - 0.787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40 32.0   9.0 53.0 UL
EM4-40 M40x1.5  0.866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0  0.709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50 40.0   9.0 60.5 UL
EM4-50 M50x1.5 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58 50.0   9.0 73.0 UL
EM4-63 M63x1.5 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.520 64 63.0 14.0 59.0 UL
EM4-63C M63x1.5 1.457 - 2.087 37.0 - 53.0 1.299 - 1.929 33.0 - 49.0 2.953 75 63.0 10.0 75.0 UL
PG¹*
EP4-7 PG 7 0.118 - 0.256   3.0 - 6.5   .079 - .197   2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14 12.5   6.0 28.0 -
EP4-11 PG 11 0.197 - 0.394   5.0 - 10.0   .138 - .315   3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20 18.6   6.0 33.0 -
EP4-13 PG 13.5 0.236 - 0.472   6.0 - 12.0   .177 - .394   4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22 20.4   6.5 31.5 -
EP4-16 PG 16 0.295 - 0.551   7.5 - 14.0   .217 - .453   5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24 22.5   6.5 39.5 -
EP4-21 PG 21 0.394 - 0.709 10.0 - 18.0   .276 - .551   7.0 - 14.0 1.260 32 28.3   7.0 42.5 -
EP4-29 PG 29 0.630 - 0.984 16.0 - 25.0   .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40 37.0   9.0 52.5 -
EP4-36 PG 36 0.866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0   .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50 47.0   9.0 60.5 -
EP4-42 PG 42 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58 54.0 12.0 72.5 -
EP4-48 PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.520 64 59.3 14.0 58.5 -
NPT¹*
EN4-1/4 NPT 1/4 0.118 - 0.256   3.0 - 6.5   .079 - .197   2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14 13.7 11.5 28.0 -
EN4-3/8 NPT 3/8 0.197 - 0.394   5.0 - 10.0   .138 - .315   3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20 17.1 11.5 33.0 -
EN4-1/2 NPT 1/2 0.236 - 0.472   6.0 - 12.0   .177 - .394   4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22 21.3 15.0 37.5 -

Flats
(SW)
mm mm mm
Metric-EMC
LME-12 M12x1.5 3.3   16.5 15
LME-16 M16x1.5 3.5   21.0 19
LME-20 M20x1.5 3.5   26.5 24
LME-25 M25x1.5 3.5   33.0 30
LME-32 M32x1.5 4.0   39.5 36
LME-40 M40x1.5 4.6   51.0 46
LME-50 M50x1.5 5.6   66.0 60
LME-63 M63x1.5 6.7   77.0 70
PG-EMC
LPE-7 PG 7 3.3 16.6 15
LPE-9 PG 9 3.3 20.0 18
LPE-11 PG 11 3.5 23.5 21
LPE-13 PG 13.5 3.5 25.5 23
LPE-16 PG 16 3.5 29.0 26
LPE-21 PG 21 4.0 35.5 32
LPE-29 PG 29 4.6 45.0 41
LPE-36 PG 36 5.6 56.0 51
LPE-42 PG 42 5.6 66.0 60
LPE-48 PG 48 6.1 70.5 64
NPT-EMC
LNE-1/4 NPT 1/4" 5.5 18.8 17
LNE-3/8 NPT 3/8" 5.7 24.0 22
LNE-1/2 NPT 1/2" 6.7 26.5 24